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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     312,562.66

 

 4/01/20  4/01 U04965 DEPOSIT         05691 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        2.27CR    312,560.39

 4/01/20  4/01 A22399 CHK: 005790     02580 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    800.00CR    311,760.39

 4/01/20  4/01 A22400 CHK: 005791     02580 BRECKENRIDGE FINE ARTS C 0282                                  1,341.67CR    310,418.72

 4/01/20  4/01 A22401 CHK: 005792     02580 BRECKENRIDGE LIBRARY     0290                                  1,158.33CR    309,260.39

 4/01/20  4/01 A22402 CHK: 005793     02580 KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR    308,860.39

 4/01/20  4/01 A22403 CHK: 005794     02580 REGIONS INSTITUTIONAL SE 1455                                    506.25CR    308,354.14

 4/01/20  4/01 A22404 CHK: 005795     02580 STEPHENS CO APPRAISAL DI 1645                                  4,457.07CR    303,897.07

 4/01/20  4/01 A22405 CHK: 005796     02580 CHRISTI TIDROW           2218                                     25.00CR    303,872.07

 4/01/20  4/01 A22406 CHK: 005797     02580 KELLI A WINDSOR          2272                                     25.00CR    303,847.07

 4/01/20  4/01 A22407 CHK: 005798     02580 LATHAM CARLEE            LATHAM                                  200.00CR    303,647.07

 4/01/20  4/01 U04966 DEPOSIT         05692 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        4.23CR    303,642.84

 4/01/20  4/01 U04967 DEPOSIT         01899 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             33.72      303,676.56

 4/01/20  4/01 U04968 DEPOSIT         01900 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            310.03      303,986.59

 4/01/20  4/01 C01220 DEPOSIT         01901 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/01/2020                                     40.00      304,026.59

 4/01/20  4/01 U04970 DEPOSIT         01901 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.44      304,130.03

 4/01/20  4/02 B04755 Deposit 000000  02408 AD VALOREM CK4337               JE# 006734                     5,313.92      309,443.95

 4/01/20  4/02 B04756 Deposit 000000  02408 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006735                        55.00      309,498.95

 4/01/20  4/02 B04757 Deposit 000000  02408 G/F TO P/F 4-1-2020             JE# 006736                       456.44CR    309,042.51

 4/01/20  4/02 B04761 Deposit 000000  02408 G/F TO P/F 4-1-2020             JE# 006740                    71,540.26CR    237,502.25

 4/01/20  4/08 B04816 Deposit 000000  02437 REV WRG DATE POSTED ON TRF      JE# 006790                    71,540.26      309,042.51

 4/02/20  4/02 U04971 DEPOSIT         05698 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR    309,041.35

 4/02/20  4/02 B04770 Deposit 000000  02409 SECURITY BLACK FRIDAY 2019      JE# 006749                       218.99      309,260.34

 4/02/20  4/02 B04770 Deposit 000000  02409 SECURITY BLACK FRIDAY 2019      JE# 006749                       101.01      309,361.35

 4/02/20  4/02 A22408 CHK: 005799     02581 CHERYLE VANMETER         0402                                     90.83CR    309,270.52

 4/02/20  4/02 U04972 DEPOSIT         05700 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        0.45CR    309,270.07

 4/02/20  4/02 U04972 DEPOSIT         05700 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              0.97      309,271.04

 4/02/20  4/02 U04973 DEPOSIT         01902 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.33      309,288.37

 4/02/20  4/02 A22409 CHK: 005800     02584 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     68.42CR    309,219.95

 4/02/20  4/02 U04975 DEPOSIT         01903 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            120.47      309,340.42

 4/02/20  4/02 U04976 DEPOSIT         01905 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             60.38      309,400.80

 4/03/20  4/03 U04977 DEPOSIT         05705 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        4.54CR    309,396.26

 4/03/20  4/03 U04978 DEPOSIT         01906 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             93.23      309,489.49

 4/03/20  4/03 U04979 DEPOSIT         01907 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             62.43      309,551.92

 4/03/20  4/03 U04980 DEPOSIT         01908 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85      309,577.77

 4/03/20  4/03 U04981 DEPOSIT         01909 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.77      309,588.54

 4/03/20  4/06 B04775 Deposit 000000  02411 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006751                        61.00      309,649.54

 4/03/20  4/06 B04777 Deposit 000000  02411 CEMETERY TRUST INT. CHECK       JE# 006753                     2,239.75      311,889.29

 4/06/20  4/06 U04983 DEPOSIT         01910 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.91      311,948.20

 4/06/20  4/06 U04984 DEPOSIT         01911 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,853.59      321,801.79

 4/06/20  4/06 C01222 DEPOSIT         01912 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/06/2020                                    874.90      322,676.69

 4/06/20  4/06 U04985 DEPOSIT         01912 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            249.30      322,925.99

 4/06/20  4/06 U04986 DEPOSIT         05591 DRAFT POSTING                                                    146.98      323,072.97

 4/06/20  4/10 B04822 Deposit 000000  02438 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006795                       110.00      323,182.97

 4/07/20  4/07 U04987 DEPOSIT         01914 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.18      323,200.15

 4/07/20  4/07 C01223 DEPOSIT         01913 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/07/2020                                     50.00      323,250.15
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 4/07/20  4/07 U04988 DEPOSIT         01913 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.52      323,299.67

 4/07/20  4/07 U04989 DEPOSIT         01915 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             12.73      323,312.40

 4/08/20  4/08 U04991 DEPOSIT         01916 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             78.02      323,390.42

 4/08/20  4/10 B04821 Deposit 000000  02438 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006794                        72.00      323,462.42

 4/09/20  4/09 A22535 CHK: 005801     02591 TML INTERGOVERNMENTAL RI 000010                               33,553.75CR    289,908.67

 4/09/20  4/09 U04993 DEPOSIT         01917 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.91      289,933.58

 4/09/20  4/09 C01225 DEPOSIT         01918 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/09/2020                                    335.25      290,268.83

 4/09/20  4/09 U04994 DEPOSIT         01918 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            227.25      290,496.08

 4/09/20  4/09 U04995 DEPOSIT         01919 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.14      290,515.22

 4/09/20  4/14 B04856 Deposit 000000  02443 TOLAR MAINT FEE                 JE# 006819                     4,502.13CR    286,013.09

 4/10/20  4/10 U04996 DEPOSIT         05616 DRAFT POSTING                                                    116.78      286,129.87

 4/10/20  4/10 B04823 Deposit 000000  02438 SALE OF SCRAP                   JE# 006796                         4.00      286,133.87

 4/10/20  4/10 B04824 Deposit 000000  02438 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK1-3 BILLS  JE# 006797                       224.10      286,357.97

 4/10/20  4/10 U05000 DEPOSIT         01920 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.75      286,374.72

 4/10/20  4/10 C01227 DEPOSIT         01921 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/10/2020                                      7.26      286,381.98

 4/10/20  4/10 U05001 DEPOSIT         01921 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.27      286,441.25

 4/10/20  4/10 U05002 DEPOSIT         01922 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.87      286,459.12

 4/10/20  4/13 B04844 Deposit 000000  02441 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006808                        58.00      286,517.12

 4/13/20  4/13 U05006 DEPOSIT         05738 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.16CR    286,515.96

 4/13/20  4/13 B04836 Deposit 000000  02441 G/F TO W/F C/C17893 PARTIAL WF  JE# 006800                        25.00CR    286,490.96

 4/13/20  4/13 B04837 Deposit 000000  02441 G/F TO W/F C/C SUBT WRG DEPOSI  JE# 006801                        20.00CR    286,470.96

 4/13/20  4/13 B04838 Deposit 000000  02441 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006802                        61.00      286,531.96

 4/13/20  4/13 B04839 Deposit 000000  02441 G/F TO P/R 4-15-2020            JE# 006803                    74,482.85CR    212,049.11

 4/13/20  4/13 U05007 DEPOSIT         01923 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.20      212,089.31

 4/13/20  4/13 U05008 DEPOSIT         01924 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            167.79      212,257.10

 4/13/20  4/13 C01229 DEPOSIT         01925 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/13/2020                                     40.00      212,297.10

 4/13/20  4/13 U05009 DEPOSIT         01925 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             69.95      212,367.05

 4/13/20  4/13 B04845 Deposit 000000  02442 CITY SALES TAX MARCH            JE# 006809                    91,205.36      303,572.41

 4/13/20  4/13 B04845 Deposit 000000  02442 CITY SALES TAX MARCH            JE# 006809                    30,401.80      333,974.21

 4/13/20  4/13 B04845 Deposit 000000  02442 CITY SALES TAX MARCH            JE# 006809                    15,200.88CR    318,773.33

 4/13/20  4/13 B04847 Deposit 000000  02442 G/F TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX  JE# 006811                       121.08CR    318,652.25

 4/13/20  4/13 B04848 Deposit 000000  02442 SALES AND USE TAX               JE# 006812                     3,441.89CR    315,210.36

 4/13/20  4/13 A22585 CHK: 005802     02595 BRECKENRIDGE ECONOMIC DE 0281                                 30,643.94CR    284,566.42

 4/14/20  4/14 B04854 Deposit 000000  02443 INS CK FOR BENCH & TRASH CAN    JE# 006817                     1,059.00      285,625.42

 4/14/20  4/14 U05017 DEPOSIT         01926 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.94      285,666.36

 4/14/20  4/14 C01230 DEPOSIT         01928 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/14/2020                                  3,742.11      289,408.47

 4/14/20  4/14 U05018 DEPOSIT         01928 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             86.10      289,494.57

 4/14/20  4/14 U05019 DEPOSIT         01927 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.58      289,505.15

 4/15/20  4/15 U05020 DEPOSIT         05645 DRAFT POSTING                                                    141.78      289,646.93

 4/15/20  4/15 U05023 DEPOSIT         01929 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.63      289,656.56

 4/15/20  4/15 C01231 DEPOSIT         01930 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/15/2020                                    442.17      290,098.73

 4/15/20  4/15 U05024 DEPOSIT         01930 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            134.38      290,233.11

 4/15/20  4/15 U05025 DEPOSIT         01931 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.12      290,256.23

 4/15/20  4/16 B04858 Deposit 000000  02444 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006821                        49.00      290,305.23

 4/15/20  4/16 B04859 Deposit 000000  02444 G/F TO P/F FOR AP 4-15-2020     JE# 006822                    54,285.34CR    236,019.89

 4/16/20  4/16 B04866 Deposit 000000  02446 WF TO GF M/C POSTING NOT DONE   JE# 006829         000270          9.00      236,028.89

 4/16/20  4/16 C01233 DEPOSIT         01932 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/16/2020                                     40.00      236,068.89
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 4/16/20  4/16 U05029 DEPOSIT         01932 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.00      236,096.89

 4/16/20  4/16 C01234 DEPOSIT         01934 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/16/2020                                    740.00      236,836.89

 4/16/20  4/16 U05030 DEPOSIT         01934 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            108.01      236,944.90

 4/16/20  4/16 U05031 DEPOSIT         01935 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              1.73      236,946.63

 4/16/20  4/17 B04903 Deposit 000000  02453 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BILLS 4-7    JE# 006865                       184.95      237,131.58

 4/16/20  4/17 B04904 Deposit 000000  02453 REVENUE RIDGE MOTEL             JE# 006866                     4,711.43      241,843.01

 4/17/20  4/17 B04902 Deposit 000000  02453 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUPP BILLS   JE# 006864                        14.05      241,857.06

 4/17/20  4/17 B04905 Deposit 000000  02453 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006867                        90.00      241,947.06

 4/17/20  4/17 U05036 DEPOSIT         01936 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             46.00      241,993.06

 4/17/20  4/17 U05037 DEPOSIT         01937 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             29.04      242,022.10

 4/17/20  4/17 C01237 DEPOSIT         01938 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/17/2020                                    578.72      242,600.82

 4/17/20  4/17 U05038 DEPOSIT         01938 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.82      242,629.64

 4/17/20  4/20 B04908 Deposit 000000  02455 REVENUE MIXED BEVERAGE TAX      JE# 006870                     1,262.55      243,892.19

 4/20/20  4/20 B04907 Deposit 000000  02455 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006869                        48.00      243,940.19

 4/20/20  4/20 B04909 Deposit 000000  02455 AD VALOREM CK#4359              JE# 006871                    23,826.15      267,766.34

 4/20/20  4/20 U05039 DEPOSIT         01939 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.13      267,806.47

 4/20/20  4/20 C01238 DEPOSIT         01940 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/20/2020                                    137.26      267,943.73

 4/20/20  4/20 U05040 DEPOSIT         01940 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            247.61      268,191.34

 4/20/20  4/20 C01239 DEPOSIT         01941 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/20/2020                                     40.00      268,231.34

 4/20/20  4/20 U05041 DEPOSIT         01941 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             53.25      268,284.59

 4/20/20  4/21 B04912 Deposit 000000  02457 GF TO PF FOR AP                 JE# 006873                    44,837.99CR    223,446.60

 4/21/20  4/21 U05043 DEPOSIT         05778 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.00CR    223,421.60

 4/21/20  4/21 U05043 DEPOSIT         05778 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.01      223,441.61

 4/21/20  4/21 U05044 DEPOSIT         05779 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       20.01CR    223,421.60

 4/21/20  4/21 U05045 DEPOSIT         01943 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.00      223,446.60

 4/21/20  4/21 U05049 DEPOSIT         01944 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.72      223,457.32

 4/21/20  4/21 C01241 DEPOSIT         01945 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/21/2020                                      6.00      223,463.32

 4/21/20  4/21 U05050 DEPOSIT         01945 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.47      223,476.79

 4/21/20  4/21 U05051 DEPOSIT         01946 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.60      223,500.39

 4/21/20  4/22 B04924 Deposit 000000  02459 W/F TO G/F FOR POSTAGE 8-10     JE# 006882                       180.25      223,680.64

 4/22/20  4/22 B04922 Deposit 000000  02459 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006880                        45.00      223,725.64

 4/22/20  4/22 U05060 DEPOSIT         01947 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             33.96      223,759.60

 4/22/20  4/22 C01242 DEPOSIT         01949 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/22/2020                                     50.00      223,809.60

 4/22/20  4/22 U05061 DEPOSIT         01949 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.49      223,821.09

 4/22/20  4/22 C01243 DEPOSIT         01948 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/22/2020                                     84.76      223,905.85

 4/22/20  4/22 U05062 DEPOSIT         01948 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            104.70      224,010.55

 4/22/20  4/27 B04950 Deposit 000000  02461 MONTHLY MAINT DRAFT APRIL       JE# 006895                     4,502.13CR    219,508.42

 4/23/20  4/23 U05063 DEPOSIT         01951 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.18      219,525.60

 4/23/20  4/23 C01244 DEPOSIT         01950 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/23/2020                                    176.27      219,701.87

 4/23/20  4/23 U05064 DEPOSIT         01950 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             78.40      219,780.27

 4/23/20  4/23 U05065 DEPOSIT         01952 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             41.59      219,821.86

 4/23/20  4/27 B04952 Deposit 000000  02461 RANDY'S BED&NO BREAKFAST TAX    JE# 006897                         8.75      219,830.61

 4/24/20  4/24 A22765 CHK: 005803     02610 U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     55.00CR    219,775.61

 4/24/20  4/24 U05066 DEPOSIT         01953 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.13      219,793.74

 4/24/20  4/24 A22766 CHK: 005804     02613 CALVIN CHANEY            0341                                     51.89CR    219,741.85

 4/24/20  4/24 C01246 DEPOSIT         01954 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/24/2020                                    759.00      220,500.85

 4/24/20  4/24 U05067 DEPOSIT         01954 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             68.93      220,569.78
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 4/24/20  4/24 U05068 DEPOSIT         01955 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            110.31      220,680.09

 4/24/20  4/27 B04951 Deposit 000000  02461 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006896                       135.00      220,815.09

 4/27/20  4/27 A22767 CHK: 005805     02614 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      7.50CR    220,807.59

 4/27/20  4/27 C01248 DEPOSIT         01956 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/27/2020                                     40.00      220,847.59

 4/27/20  4/27 U05069 DEPOSIT         01956 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             31.70      220,879.29

 4/27/20  4/27 C01249 DEPOSIT         01957 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/27/2020                                  9,030.35      229,909.64

 4/27/20  4/27 U05070 DEPOSIT         01957 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            157.16      230,066.80

 4/27/20  4/27 U05071 DEPOSIT         01958 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            103.59      230,170.39

 4/27/20  4/27 B04941 Deposit 000000  02461 BOOTS F. DIAZ & R DIAZ          JE# 006886                        55.40      230,225.79

 4/27/20  4/27 B04947 Deposit 000000  02461 REGENCY INN HOTEL/MOTEL TAX     JE# 006892                     2,830.86      233,056.65

 4/27/20  4/27 B04948 Deposit 000000  02461 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006893                        32.00      233,088.65

 4/28/20  4/28 U05072 DEPOSIT         05683 DRAFT POSTING                                                    256.51      233,345.16

 4/28/20  4/28 A22775 CHK: 005806     02617 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                  7,638.89CR    225,706.27

 4/28/20  4/28 C01251 DEPOSIT         01959 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/28/2020                                     72.50      225,778.77

 4/28/20  4/28 U05073 DEPOSIT         01959 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              8.08      225,786.85

 4/28/20  4/28 U05074 DEPOSIT         01961 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.71      225,817.56

 4/28/20  4/28 C01252 DEPOSIT         01960 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/28/2020                                     24.00      225,841.56

 4/28/20  4/28 U05075 DEPOSIT         01960 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             60.96      225,902.52

 4/29/20  4/27 B04946 Deposit 000000  02461 G/F TO P/R FOR 4-29-2020        JE# 006891                    75,751.53CR    150,150.99

 4/29/20  4/29 U05082 DEPOSIT         01964 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.50      150,166.49

 4/29/20  4/29 C01254 DEPOSIT         01963 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/29/2020                                    450.00      150,616.49

 4/29/20  4/29 U05083 DEPOSIT         01963 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            106.36      150,722.85

 4/29/20  4/29 U05084 DEPOSIT         01965 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.91      150,742.76

 4/29/20  4/29 B04959 Deposit 000000  02462 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006899                        61.00      150,803.76

 4/29/20  4/29 B04960 Deposit 000000  02462 JUNK VEHICLE TO SCRAP YARD      JE# 006900                       110.00      150,913.76

 4/29/20  4/30 B04963 Deposit 000000  02464 TARIFF FOR RETAIL DELIVERY SER  JE# 006902                       545.22      151,458.98

 4/30/20  4/30 A22821 CHK: 005807     02624 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                    120.00CR    151,338.98

 4/30/20  4/30 C01256 DEPOSIT         01966 DAILY CASH POSTING  4/30/2020                                     40.00      151,378.98

 4/30/20  4/30 U05088 DEPOSIT         01966 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            380.63      151,759.61

 4/30/20  4/30 U05089 DEPOSIT         01967 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.62      151,776.23

 4/30/20  4/30 U05090 DEPOSIT         01968 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            312.30      152,088.53

 4/30/20  5/01 B04975 Deposit 000000  02465 WF TO GF POSTAGE 11-14 BILLS    JE# 006905                       194.30      152,282.83

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    270,090.05   CR:     430,369.88CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                312,562.66                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 270,090.05            430,369.88CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   582,652.71            430,369.88CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         152,282.83
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                312,562.66                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 270,090.05            430,369.88CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   582,652.71            430,369.88CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:        152,282.83
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   4/01/2020 THRU  4/30/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


